Annexure-1

-

|

|

|

Name of the corporate gléptor

Date of cémmencérment of CIRP

LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON

EVO GREEN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 110.02.2022 | | - ~ 15.04.2022 |
B List of secured financial creditors B -
- . | [ (Amount in Rs)
Amount
of any
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | mutual Amount
Amount covered %age of of dues, | Amount | of claim
Amount of covered by |by Whethe |Voting | conting | that of claim under
Name of |Dateof |Amount claim Nature of [security guarante |rrelated [Sharein | ent |maybe not verificatio |[Remarks, if
SINo| Creditor |receipt |claimed admitted claim interest e party CoC claim | set off | admitted n any
Loan against
Audi A8
bearing
KOTAK registration
MAHINDRA no |
1 PRIME LIMITED |07.03.2022 | 1,03,81,419.00 | 1,02,50,743.00 |JHO1BT0055| 1,02,50,743.00 0/No 100 0 0/ 1,30,676.00 0




